24. Johannislauf am 23.06.2018
Lauf 5 - Manner

Lauf 5 - Manner
Wintersportverein Schonsee

23.06.2018

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfbuiro:

Streckenchef:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 404 Hecht, Andreas
2 432 Flade, Matthias
3 423 Arnold, Swen

4 406 Lang, Michael

5 433 Ritzka, Stefan

6 422 Gmeiner, Stefan
7 445 Holzl, Thomas

8 400 Herold, Christian
9 421 Schreiner, Markus
10 442 Rath, Holger

11 403 Artmann, Georg
12 401 Sturm, Thomas
13 417 Hecht, Rainer

14 425 Neumann, Michael
15 430 Bauer, Gerhard
16 402 Neufeld, Thomas
17 434 Frohlich, Robert
18 411 Stoffl, Wolfgang
19 441 Mdiller, Lothar

20 437 Heldwein, Stefan

25.06.2018 17:49

Horn, Peter
Kiesl, Helmut
Hauer, Reiner
Kas - Meier

Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK SC Vorra / new balance Team
DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

TV Vohenstrauf

DJK Weiden

TSV DETAG Wernberg
Wintersportverein Schonsee
Runners High

0. V.

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach
Marktredwitz

DJK Falkenberg

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg

SV PloRberg

Stiftland-Gymnasium Tirschenreuth
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Lauftechnik:

JG m/w
1980
1979
1992
1970
1975
1978
1971
1990
1973
1971
1969
1966
1980
1971
1968
1962
1965
1967
1966
1971
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Seite 1/2

Zeit (brutto)
00:31:18
00:31:27
00:32:14
00:32:47
00:34:02
00:34:11
00:34:22
00:35:10
00:35:40
00:37:29
00:37:47
00:38:01
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:13
00:38:16
00:38:26
00:38:38
00:38:43
00:39:03

Platz AK
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AK
M35
M35

M45
M40
M40
M45

M45
M45
M45
M50
M35
M45
M50
M55
M50
M50
M50
M45



24. Johannislauf am 23.06.2018

Lauf 5 - Manner

Platz
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

StNr.
439
420
407
409
440
408
405
426
438
418
435
444
431
428
416
410
413
414
424
419
415
429
436
443
412

Name

Treiber, Sascha
Raab, Markus
Fischer, Peter
Lampe, Philip
Gerber, Giinter
Heilmann, Alexander
Handke, Sebastian
Riedl, Stefan
Kdnig, Jurgen
Rother, Uwe

Volkl, Joseph
Dirmeier, Peter
Alexandr, Velechshuk
Ring, Christian
Weis, Armin
Vaupel, Mathias
Tribula, Ulrich
Faltermeier, Jurgen
Henrici, Peter
Gebhardt, Thomas
Kuhlendahl, Martin
Binapfl, Hans
Prem, Uli

Fenzl, Werner
Muller, Manfred

25.06.2018 17:49

Verein

DJK Gleiritsch

TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV PléRberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SF Kondrau

TUS Mitterteich

DJK Gleiritsch

TV Bechtsrieth

TSV Pleystein
Skivereinigung Amberg

SC GroRRberg

SpVgg Pfreimd

RSV Concordia Windischeschenbach
LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
SC GroRRberg

TV Bechtsrieth

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Weiden

TSV Pleystein

TUS Mitterteich

LLC Marathon Regensburg

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Lv

BY

BY

BY

JG

1988
1978
1969
1993
1966
1987
1984
1995
1973
1965
1994
1959
1979
1973
1967
1967
1967
1973
1964
1969
1976
1965
1980
1961
1967

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:39:23
00:40:27
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:41:08
00:41:48
00:41:59
00:42:37
00:42:39
00:43:28
00:43:30
00:43:31
00:44:24
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:45:03
00:46:48
00:46:57
00:47:19
00:47:29
00:48:11
00:48:47
00:52:01

Platz AK
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M30
M40
M45

M50
M30
M30

M45
M50

M55
M35
M45
M50
M50
M50
M45
M50
M45
M40
M50
M35
M55
M50
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